Small Gripper, Slide Type
Small Gripper, Lever Type www.intelligentactuator.com
Introducing new motorized grippers achieving
high grip force and long stroke in a compact body
Small Gripper, Slide Type Small Gripper, Lever Type
Motorized Gripper
Variations
Features

ve
r
Model Designation
Types Options
Applicable Controllers
Specifications
Selection Guide
Cable Lengths
2
RCP2-GRSS   Small gripper, Slide type RCP2-GRLS   Small gripper, Lever type
Finger Attachment
RCP2-GRSS-I-20P-30-8-P1-�
RCP2-GRLS-I-20P-30-180-P1-�
� in the model names shown above indicates the cable length
Slide Type
Lever Type
Type Model
Type (model)
Open/close stroke
Maximum grip force (N)
Maximum open/close speed
Positioning repeatability
Lost motion
Dynamic permissible load moment (Nm)
Position detection method
Use environment
External dimensions (mm)
Actuator weight (Kg)
Controller
GRSS
8mm (4mm per side)
14
78mm/sec (per side)
±0.01mm
0.05mm or less
Ma:0.5  Mb:0.5  Mc:1.5
24(D) × 42(W) × 71 (L)
Magnetic Encoder (incremental)
Temperature 0 to 40C, humidity 20 to 85% RH or below (non-condensing)
0.2
PCON/PSEL
GRLS
180 deg (90 deg per side)
6.4
600 deg/sec (per side)
±0.01 deg
0.1 deg or less
---
24 (D) x 42 (W) x 73 (L)
P  (1m)
S  (3m)
M (5m)
X06 (6m)  —  X10 (10m)
X11 (11m) — X15 (15m)
X16 (16m) — X20 (20m)
RCP2-GRSS --> 40mm or less RCP2-GRLS --> 40mm or less
Effective Grip Force (GRLS) = F × 15.5/(L+15.5)
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
7
6